Keysight N4375D
26.5 GHz Single-Mode
Lightwave Component Analyzer
Data Sheet
Keysight Technologies’ N4375D Lightwave Component Analyzer (LCA) is the instrument of choice to
test 10G Ethernet, FCx8, FCx10 and FCx16 electro-optical components, with up to 26.5 GHz modula-
tion range as well as electro-optical components for 40/100GbE and 100 Gb/s coherent transmission.
Modern optical transmission systems require fast, accurate and repeatable characterization of

General Characteristics (continued)
020 Keysight N4375D 26.5 GHz Single-Mode Lightwave Component Analyzer
Ordering Information
The N4375D consists of an optical test set and a microwave network analyzer which are mechanically connected.
To protect your network analyzer investment, Keysight offers the integration of an already owned PNA, or PNA with the optical test set
as listed below.
All systems have 1 year warranty.
LCA-75D family options
Wavelength options
N4375D-100 1310 nm source optical test set
N4375D-101 1550 nm source optical test set
N4375D-102 1300 nm and 1550 nm source optical test set
Network analyzer options
N4375D-220 26.5 GHz, 2 ports, single source PNA (N5222A-200) and RF cables
N4375D-221 26.5 GHz, 2 ports, single source PNA (N5222A-201) with configurable test set and RF cables
N4375D-222 26.5 GHz, 2 ports, single source PNA (N5222A-219) with configurable test set, extended power range,
bias-tees and RF cables
N4375D-420 26.5 GHz, 4 ports, dual source PNA (N5222A-400) and RF cables
N4375D-421 26.5 GHz, 4 ports, dual source PNA (N5222A-401) with configurable test set and RF cables
N4375D-422 26.5 GHz, 4 ports, dual source PNA (N5222A-419) with configurable test set, extended power range,
bias-tees and RF cables
N4375D-229 Integration of customer's 26.5 GHz, 2 port PNA (N5222A or N5242A) with any configuration and RF cables 1
N4375D-249 Integration of customer's 26.5 GHz, 4 port PNA (N5222A or N5242A) with any configuration and RF cables 1
Software options 2, 3
N4375D-S10 Time-domain measurements
Connector options
N4375D-021 Straight FC/PC SM
N4375D-022 Angled FC/APC SM
Testset options
N4375D-050 External optical input
1. Guaranteed specification applies only for the above mentioned network analyzer options.
2. For detailed ordering requirements for software options please refer to the LCA configuration guide.
3. Other network analyzer software options can be added though network analyzer upgrades N522xAU-xyz. To be ordered separately.
Recommended accessories